Measuring values
Relative Humidity
101CH rosneS
Working range1) HR %001...0
Digital output (2 wire)2) HR %00.001...00.0 :eulav tuptuo
Analogue output 0...100% RH  0-1/2.5/5/10V  -0.2mA < IL < 0.2mA
Accuracy at 20°C (68°F) and 12V DC ±2% RH (0...90% RH) ±3% RH (90...100% RH)
 ...VEB ,BTP ,TSIN yb detartsinimda ,sdradnats .nretni ot elbaecarT

with cable
with connector
Ordering Guide
Dimensions (mm)
Connection Diagram
Accessories / Replacement Parts
Order Example
-  M12 connection cable for type D, length 1,5m (5ft) (HA010322) - radiation shield (HA010506)
-  M12 connection cable for type D, length 3m (10ft) (HA010323) - M12 female socket with wires (HA010703)
-  M12 connection cable for type D, length 5m (16.4ft) (HA010324) - M12 female cable connector assembly possible (HA010704)
-  M12 connection cable for type D, length 10m (32.8ft) (HA010325) - metal grid filter  )311010AH(
-  E2-interface - RS232 converter (incl. calibration software)
  for testing purposes and customer adjustment  (HA011005)
HLX08-PFT2V11E602T22
retlif dirg latem  :retlif etanobracylop  :gnisuoh
model:  humidity active / temp. active coating:  without
 m2  :htgnel elbac V5 - 0  :tuptuo (6.6ft)
 C°08...04- :gnilacs-T CD V03 - 7 :ylppus (-40...176°F)
type:  with cable
HLX08 with connector (Type D)HLX08 with cable (Type E)
M12x1
connector M12
(8-pole)
M16x1.5
61 (2.4”)
73 (2.9”)
61 (2.4”)
71 (2.8”)
83 (3.3”)
25 (1”)
�
12
(0
.5
”)
�
12
(0
.5
”)
HOUSING  MODEL  OUTPUT  SUPPLY  T-SENSOR   TYPE
        (passive, 4-wire)
polycarbonate (P) humidity active / temperature active (FT) 0 - 1V1) (1) 4.5 - 15V DC (V10) Pt 100 DIN A  (A) with connector (D)
humidity active / temperature passive (FP) 0 - 2.5V1) (7) 7 - 30V DC (V11) Pt 1000 DIN A  (C) with cable (E)
    0 - 5V2) (2)
    0 - 10V2) (3)
HLX08-
FILTER  COATING  CABLE LENGTH  T-SCALING
)ylno E epyT(
metal grid filter  (6) without coating (no code) 1m (3.3ft) (01) -40...80 (T22)
  with coating (HC01) 2m (6.6ft) (02) -40...60 (T02)
 m5    (16.4ft) (05) -30...70 (T08)
      -20...80 (T24)
  05...02-      (T48)
      other (Txx)
1) possible with supply 4.5 - 15V DC (V10) or 7 - 30V DC (V11)
2) possible with supply 7 - 30V DC (V11) only
Temp. passive, 4-wire
white, black
blue, violet
pink
grey (not connected)
yellow
green
brown
red
} E2-interface
1 T-passive
2 SDA
3 SCL
4 RH-out
5 T-out
6 GND
7 T-passive
8 +UB
Temp. active
white (not connected)